
Event Neighborhood Date Day Time Location Address Notes
Glenayre January 1 Wednesday 2:00 PM Ferdos Siawoshi 226 - 3122 St. John's St.

Heritage January 1 Wednesday 2:00 PM Mr. and Mrs. Wafaei 14 Wilkes Creek Dr.

Inlet January 1 Wednesday 7:30 PM Homa Rahbari 309 - 220 Newport Dr.

Feast of Sovereignly (Sultan) - 176 Community-wide January 19 Sunday 10:30 AM Glenayre Comm. Centre 492 Glencoe Dr.

Glenayre February 6 Thursday 7:30 PM Fariba & Farhad Goldan 936 Caithness Cresc.

Heritage February 6 Thursday 7:30 PM

Inlet February 6 Thursday 7:30 PM Rahmany 1605 - 301 Capilano Buzzer # 188

Ayyám-i-Há Community-wide February 28 Friday 6:00 PM Glenayre Comm. Centre 492 Glencoe Dr. Task Force (Feb 26 - 29)

Glenayre February 29 Saturday 7:30 PM MacRae 517 Yale Road Sun sets at 6 PM

Heritage February 29 Saturday 7:30 PM Norouzi 28 Timbercrest Dr.

Inlet February 29 Saturday 7;30 PM Shirazi 288 Ungless Way includes Ayyam-i-Ha Dinner

Naw-Ruz Community-wide March 20 Friday 6:00 PM Old Orchard Hall 646 Bentley Rd. Task Force (Sunset at 7:25 PM)

Feast of Splendor (Baha) - 177 Community-wide March 22 Sunday 10:30 AM Glenayre Comm. Centre 492 Glencoe Dr.

Glenayre April 8 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Heritage April 8 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Inlet April 8 Wednesday 7:30 PM

1st Day of Ridvan & AGM Community-wide April 20 Monday 4:00 AM Old Mill Boathouse 2715 Esplanade LSA to Coordinate

Glenayre April 27 Monday 7:30 PM

Heritage April 27 Monday 7:30 PM

Inlet April 27 Monday 7:30 PM

9th Day of Ridvan Various April 28 Tuesday Homes

12th Day of Ridvan Various May 1 Friday Homes

Feast of Grandeur (Azamat) - 177 Community-wide May 16 Saturday 7:30 PM Glenayre Comm. Centre 492 Glencoe Dr.

Glenayre May 23 Saturday 9:00 PM

Heritage May 23 Saturday 9:00 PM

Inlet May 23 Saturday 9:00 PM

Ascension of Baha'u'llah Community-wide May 28 Thursday 2:00 AM Seifi 149 Aspenwood Drive 3:00 AM (4:00 AM DST)

Glenayre June 4 Thursday 7:30 PM

Heritage June 4 Thursday 7:30 PM

Inlet June 4 Thursday 7:30 PM

Glenayre June 23 Tuesday 7:30 PM

Heritage June 23 Tuesday 7:30 PM

Inlet June 23 Tuesday 7:30 PM

Martyrdom of the Bab Community-wide July 09 Thursday Noon MacRae Noon (1:00 PM DST)

Feast of Words (Kalimat) - 177 Community-wide July 12 Sunday 7:30 PM Glenayre Comm. Centre 492 Glencoe Dr.

Glenayre July 31 Friday 7:30 PM

Heritage July 31 Friday 7:30 PM

Inlet July 31 Friday 7:30 PM

Glenayre August 19 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Heritage August 19 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Inlet August 19 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Glenayre September 07 Monday 7:30 PM

Heritage September 07 Monday 7:30 PM

Inlet September 07 Monday 7:30 PM

Feast of Will (Mashiyyat) - 177 Community-wide September 27 Sunday 10:30 AM Glenayre Comm. Centre 492 Glencoe Dr.

Glenayre October 14 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Heritage October 14 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Inlet October 14 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Birth of the Bab Community-wide October 17 Saturday 7:30 PM Old Orchard Hall 646 Bentley Road

Birth of Baha'u'llah Various October 18 Sunday 6:00 PM Homes

Glenayre November 02 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Heritage November 02 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Inlet November 02 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Feast of Speech (Qawl) - 177 Community-wide November 22 Sunday 10:30 AM Glenayre Comm. Centre 492 Glencoe Dr.

Day of Covenant Community-wide November 24 Tuesday 7:30 PM TBD

Ascension of Abdu'l-Baha Community-wide November 26 Thursday 11:00 PM Lotfijou Call 604-931-8837 for info.

Glenayre December 10 Thursday 7:30 PM

Heritage December 10 Thursday 7:30 PM

Inlet December 10 Thursday 7:30 PM

Glenayre December 29 Tuesday 7:30 PM

Heritage December 29 Tuesday 7:30 PM

Inlet December 29 Tuesday 7:30 PM

Colour Legend:

Inlet Neighbourhood

Feast of Beauty (Jamal) - 177

Feast

Holy Day

Glenayre Neighbourhood

Heritage Neighbourhood

Feast of Knowledge (Ilm) - 177

Feast of Power (Qudrat) - 177

Feast of Questions (Masa'il) - 177

Feast of Honor (Sharaf) - 177

Declaration of the Bab

Feast of Light (Nur) - 177

Feast of Mercy (Rahmat) - 177

Feast of Perfection (Kamal) - 177

Feast of Names (Asma) - 177

Feast of Might (Izzat) - 177

Schedule of Feasts and Holy Days - Port Moody

2020 (176 / 177 B.E.)

Feast of Honour (Sharaf) - 176

Feast of Dominion (Mulk) - 176

Feast of Loftiness (Ala) - 176

Feast of Glory (Jalal) - 177


